Budgeted Spending 2017
Clay Township - St. Joseph County, Indiana

2010 Population - 32,550

Fund

8692 - SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT
REPLACE

8692 - SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT
'REPLACE

18692 - SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION

' TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT
REPLACE

8692 - SPECIAL FIRE
PROTECTION
TERRITORY
EQUIPMENT
REPLACE

Department

NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT

NO DEPARTMENT
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Category

CAPITAL
OUTLAYS

CAPITAL
OUTLAYS

DEBT SERVICE

DEBT SERVICE

SubCategory

Buildings

Machinery,
Equipment, and
Vehicles

Payments on Bonds

and Other Debt
Interest

Payments on Bonds

and Other Debt
Principal

Line Item
Code

2/6/2017 1:37:05 PM

Line Item

buildings

equipment

CAPITAL OUTLAYS Total

Interest

Principal

DEBT SERVICE Total

Published

$100,000

$1,089,689

$1,189,689
$9,311

$301,000

$310,311

Published
Per Capita

$3.07

$33.48

$36.55
$0.29

$9.25

$9.53

Adopted

$100,000

$1,089,689

$1,189,689
$9,311

$301,000

$310,311

Page 1

Adopted
Per Capita

$3.07

$33.48

$36.55
$0.29

$9.25

$9.53



Fund Deparﬁﬁent Category SubCategory Line Iltem Line Iltem Published | Published Adopted Adopted

Code Per Capita Per Capita
18692 - SPECIAL FIRE |NO DEPARTMENT PROPERTY TAX Property Tax Cap | Property Tax Cap $7,524 $0.23 $7,524 $0.23|
|PROTECTION CAP Impact Impact ‘
| TERRITORY
[EQUIPMENT ,;
[REFLACE ___ | S— | I , ) W PR T ,
E PROPERTY TAX CAP Total $7,524§ $0.23 $7,524 $0.23

|

$1,507,524

$46.31

TOTAL SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE FUND 7 $1,507,524 $46.31 $1,507,524 $46.31

'NO DEPARTMENT Total|  $1,507,524
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