Budgeted Spending 2017 Clay Township - St. Joseph County, Indiana 2010 Population - 32,550

Fund	Department	Category	SubCategory	Line Item Line Code	ne Item	Published	Published Per Capita	Adopted	Adopted Per Capita
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	NO DEPARTMENT	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Buildings	bu	ildings	\$100,000	\$3.07	\$100,000	\$3.07
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	NO DEPARTMENT	CAPITAL OUTLAYS	Machinery, Equipment, and Vehicles	eq	uipment	\$1,089,689	\$33.48	\$1,089,689	\$33.48
				CAPITA	AL OUTLAYS Total	\$1,189,689	\$36.55	\$1,189,689	\$36.55
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	NO DEPARTMENT	DEBT SERVICE	Payments on Bonds and Other Debt Interest	i Int	terest	\$9,311	\$0.29	\$9,311	\$0.29
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	NO DEPARTMENT	DEBT SERVICE	Payments on Bonds and Other Debt Principal	Pr	incipal	\$301,000	\$9.25	\$301,000	\$9.25
		A STATE OF THE STA		S.F.	EBT SERVICE Total	\$310,311	\$9.53	\$310,311	\$9.53

Fund	Department	Category	SubCategory	Line Item Code	Line Item	Published	Published Per Capita	Adopted	Adopted Per Capita
8692 - SPECIAL FIRE PROTECTION TERRITORY EQUIPMENT REPLACE	NO DEPARTMENT	PROPERTY TAX CAP	Property Tax Cap Impact		Property Tax Cap Impact	\$7,524	\$0.23	\$7,524	\$0.23
PROPERTY TAX CAP Total						\$7,524	\$0.23	\$7,524	\$0.23
	The second	Established Established		N	O DEPARTMENT Total	\$1,507,524	\$46.31	\$1,507,524	\$46.31
TOTAL SPECIAL FIRE	PROTECTION TERRITOR	RY EQUIPMENT REPLAC	E FUND			\$1,507,524	\$46.31	\$1,507,524	\$46.31